NRA F-CLASS NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
25 OCT.-1 NOV. 2020
600 YARDS F-OPEN TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
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Team 53 THE LONG SHOTS HM 1597-98 *MW*
Capt.: DAVID GOSNELL / Coach: MICHELLE GALLAGHER

DAVID GOSNELL S O HM 199-14 200-12 399-26
DAN BRAMLEY O HM 200-12 200-13 400-25
KEITH WEIL O HM 200-12 200-14 400-26
KEN DICKERMAN S O HM 199-7 199-14 398-21
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Team 57 SPINDLE SHOOTERS HM 1597-94 2MwW
Capt.: JEFF COCHRAN / Coach: NANCY TOMPKINS

RICHARD KING G
JEFF COCHRAN
ROBERT WALKER

HM DNF' DNF

HM 200-13 199-10 399-23
HM 200-11 199-9 399-20
SHAWN AHRENS HM 200-13 199-13 399-26
BRET SOLOMON S HM 200-8 200-17 400-25
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Team 47 LAPUA BRUX BORDEN (LB2) HM 1596-107 3MW
Capt.: ERIK CORTINA / Coach: BOB SEBOLD

TOD HENDRICKS O HM 200-15 200-13 400-28
DAVID CHRISTIAN O HM 200-17 200-14 400-31
JEREMY SMITH O HM 198-13 198-9 396-22
JAY CHRISTOPHERSON O HM DNF DNF

PAT SCULLY O HM 200-14 200-12 400-26
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Team 27 CERUS HM 1593-89
Capt.: BRIAN BOWLING / Coach: BRYAN BLAKE

BRIAN BOWLING HM 200-11 198-8 398-19
DOUG SKOGMAN S HM 199-14 200-9 399-23
TIM VAUGHT HM 198-13 199-9 397-22

JASON COHEN
BRYAN BLAKE

HM DNF' DNF
HM 200-14 199-11 399-25
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Team 61 ROADRUNNERS HM 1591-89
Capt.: ERIC WUESTENHOEFER / Coach: SCOTT HARRIS

SCOTT HARRIS
JOSEPH CORDEIRO

UN DNF DNF

HM 199-12 200-16 399-28
ERIC WUESTENHOEFER HM 199-13 199-13 398-26
JOHN FARRAGGIO G HM 197-5 199-7 396-12
CHRISTINE HARRIS W O HM 198-14 200-9 398-23
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Team 71 MCMILLAN

Capt.: NORMAN HARROLD / Coach: KEITH GLASSCOCK

397-24
399-20
397-17
397-30

HM 1590-91
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JOE MEYER O HM 198-11 199-13
TRACY HARROLD W O HM 200-10 199-10
OMAR ALONZO O HM 200-7 197-10
CHRIS FEW O HM 198-15 199-15
Team 65 TEAM 21ST CENTURY ARKLAHOMA

Capt.: JAMES LANEY

ROD BRAKHAGE S
SAM GRIGGS

PHIL KOLKMAN IT
KEVIN SHEPHERD

0
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HM
HM
UN
HM

/ Coach: JAMES LANEY

199-10
200-9

199-13
199-12

198-13
194-8
200-14
198-8

397-23
394-17
399-27
397-20

HM 1587-87
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Team 39 BRIDGEVILLE GOLD

Capt.: DAVID KOKOSZKA / Coach:

FRANKLIN VANWHY
DAVID KOKOSZKA
EARL LIEBETRAU G
JOHN SIGLER GP

O HM 200-11
O HM 199-11
O HM 193-7

O HM 199-10
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Team 35 BIG RED SHOOTERS

Capt.: CHRIS FORD / Coach: JASON MCCORMICK

JENNIFER MCCORMICK W
JASON MCCORMICK

JESSE FORD

BRIAN MITCHELL

CHRIS FORD S
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HM
HM
HM
MA
HM

197-8
DNF
199-6
196-8
200-15

JEFF HAGUE
200-14 400-25
199-13 398-24
198-9 391-16
199-11 398-21

197-6

DNF
200-8
198-9
200-7

394-14

399-14
394-17
400-22

HM 1587-86

HM 1587-67
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Team 69 USA U-25

Capt.: RHYS IRELAND / Coach: RHYS IRELAND

KATIE BLANKENSHIP W
KAYCIE BLANKENSHIP JW
MASON DOHM I
ETHAN BLAKE *

O HM 197-12
O HM 199-10
O HM 200-5
O HM 195-7
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Team 43 BERGER/BARTLEIN/SEB

Capt.: LARRY BARTHOLOME / Coach: JIM MURPHY

DANNY J BIGGS G
JASON PAGAN P
LARRY BARTHOLOME G
ANDY AMBER G
JIM MURPHY G

*
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

199-12
DNF'
197-9
200-12
198-12

200-12
196-7
199-11
199-5

197-9

DNF
197-8
200-7
196-8

397-24
395-17
399-16
394-12

396-21

394-17
400-19
394-20

HM 1585-69

HM 1584-77
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Team 31 21ST CENTURY WEST HM 1578-68
Capt.: CINDI BAUDHUIN / Coach: PAT FULGHUM

CINDI BAUDHUIN W O HM 199-10 196-6 395-16
PATRICK FULGHUM O HM 200-11 192-9 392-20
ROGER MAYHALL O HM 196-7 198-9 394-16
JERRY BUSH G O HM 200-8 197-8 397-16
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Team 29 PLAN B HM 1568-71
Capt.: JOHN MASEK / Coach: JASON SIMES

JOHN MASEK O HM 197-6 192-5 389-11
BRIAN STEVENS O HM 199-14 199-12 398-26
DON LOOP O MA 199-11 187-2 386-13

JASON SIMES O HM 199-12 196-9 395-21



